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Section 7 - Long Distance Services (cont’d) 
 

7.5. Long Distance Services - Business (cont’d) 
 

7.5.5. Charter Business® Voice Trunk Long Distance and Toll Free/800 (cont’d) 
 
Charter Business Voice Trunk Toll Free/800 service will be provided as described in this tariff 
for Toll Free/800 with the following exceptions: 
 
Toll Free/800 rate per number per month  $ 1.00 

 
Point of Origin Routing rate per Toll Free/800 number per month $ 3.00 
One time installation rate for Point of Origin Routing per number $20.00 
One time change rate for Point of Origin Routing per number $20.00 
 
Time of Day Routing rate per Toll Free/800 number per month $10.00 
One time installation rate for Time of Day Routing per number $40.00 
One time change rate for Time of Day Routing per number  $40.00 
 
Day of Week Routing rate per Toll Free/800 number per month $10.00 
One time installation rate for Day of Week Routing per number $40.00 
One time change rate for Day of Week Routing per number $40.00 
 
Day of Year Routing rate per Toll Free/800 number per month $10.00 
One time installation rate for Day of Year Routing per number $40.00 
One time change rate for Day of Year Routing per number  $40.00 
 
Holiday Routing rate per Toll Free/800 number per month  $10.00 
One time installation rate for Holiday Routing per number  $40.00 
One time change rate for Holiday Routing per number  $40.00 
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